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CIG Pannonia Life Insurance Plc engages in the provision of life and non-life insurance services. It operates through the following
business segments: Life Insurance and Non-Life Insurance. The company was founded by Zsigmond Jarai, Béla Horvath, Veronika
Adam, Péter Kostevc, Pal Kutvélgyi, Erika Kosa, Zoltan Koértvélyesi, Charles J.L.T. Kovacs, Borbala Xénia Czakd, Csaba Gaal, Miklés
Istvan lllényi, Zsolt Kelemen, Tamas Kieselbach, Istvan Komordczki, Tamas G. Koranyi, Zoltan Mandoki, Janos Martonyi, Gyula Mika,
Gabor Missura, Gabor Méricz, Attila Németh, Kristof Nobilis, Béla Erno Preisinger, Elek Straub, Gyérgy Szapary, and Sandor Vigh on

October 26, 2007 and is headquartered in Budapest, Hungary.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023
Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Receivables -
Investments 36,110,000,000
Accrued liabilities 263,000,000
Liabilities 118,432,000,000
Common stock capital 3,116,000,000
Equity capital of a company 23,264,000,000
Total assets 141,696,000,000  141,696,000,000

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

24,491,113,000
297,342,000
119,320,236,000
3,116,133,000
8,872,006,000

128,192,242,000 128,192,242,000

2023
IFRS
190
16.42%
509.08%

2023

24.89%
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2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

28,410,011,000
519,968,000
114,162,716,000
3,116,133,000
13,168,536,000

127,331,252,000 127,331,252,000

2022 2021

IFRS IFRS

6.92% 10.34%

1,344.91% 866.93%

2022 2021

17.91% 10.69%
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Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Contributions receipts 17,833,000,000 27,764,698,000 22,053,490,000
Net income 2,874,000,000 1,207,577,000 1,675,065,000
EBIT 7,971,600 2,340,096 2,577,039
Operating income before taxes 3,066,000,000 884,278,000 978,440,000
Income taxes 763,000,000 158,364,000 104,640,000
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Janos Tima Chairman of Supervisory Board Istvan Fedak Chairman of Managing Board
Erika Vada Member of Supervisory Board Péter Bogdanffy Member of Executive Committee
lidiko Ginzer Member of Supervisory Board Zoltan Polanyi Member of Executive Committee
Zsuzsanna Odorné Angyal Member of Executive Committee
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