## **CIG PANNONIA LIFE INSURANCE HUF33 (POST REORGANIZATION)**

ISIN: HU0000180112 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



## **Company Profile**

**Total assets** 

CIG Pannonia Life Insurance Plc engages in the provision of life and non-life insurance services. It operates through the following business segments: Life Insurance and Non-Life Insurance. The company was founded by Zsigmond Járai, Béla Horváth, Veronika Ádám, Péter Kostevc, Pál Kutvölgyi, Erika Kósa, Zoltán Körtvélyesi, Charles J.L.T. Kovacs, Borbála Xénia Czakó, Csaba Gaál, Miklós István Illényi, Zsolt Kelemen, Tamás Kieselbach, István Komoróczki, Tamás G. Korányi, Zoltán Mándoki, János Martonyi, Gyula Mikó, Gábor Missura, Gábor Móricz, Attila Németh, Kristóf Nobilis, Béla Erno Preisinger, Elek Straub, György Szapáry, and Sándor Vígh on October 26, 2007 and is headquartered in Budapest, Hungary.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.							
Financial figures	<b>2023</b> Assets Liabilities and equity		<b>2022</b> Assets Liabilities and equity		<b>2021</b> Assets Liabilities and equity		
Receivables	-		-		-		
Investments	36,110,000,000		24,491,113,000		28,410,011,000		
Accrued liabilities		263,000,000		297,342,000		519,968,000	
Liabilities		118,432,000,000		119,320,236,000		114,162,716,000	
Common stock capital		3,116,000,000		3,116,133,000		3,116,133,000	
Equity capital of a company		23,264,000,000		8,872,006,000		13,168,536,000	

141.696.000.000

128,192,242,000

128.192.242.000

127,331,252,000

127.331.252.000

141,696,000,000

Balance notes			
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	190	-	
Equity ratio	16.42%	6.92%	10.34%
Debt-equity ratio	509.08%	1,344.91%	866.93%
Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	24.89%	17.91%	10.69%

## CIG PANNONIA LIFE INSURANCE HUF33 (POST REORGANIZATION) ISIN: HU0000180112 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	17,833,000,000	27,764,698,000	22,053,490,000
Net income	2,874,000,000	1,207,577,000	1,675,065,000
EBIT	7,971,600	2,340,096	2,577,039
Operating income before taxes	3,066,000,000	884,278,000	978,440,000
Income taxes	763,000,000	158,364,000	104,640,000

Board of Directors		Members of Managen	Members of Management Board		
János Tima	Chairman of Supervisory Board	István Fedák	Chairman of Managing Board		
Erika Vada	Member of Supervisory Board	Péter Bogdánffy	Member of Executive Committee		
Ildiko Ginzer	Member of Supervisory Board	Zoltán Polányi	Member of Executive Committee		
	· · · ·	Zsuzsanna Ódorné Angyal	Member of Executive Committee		